Mission to Seafarers Pursuit Race - March 2016

Chicester
Yacht Club

Finish at 16:15hrs (HW 15:18 Ht=4.4m) PN 2016 PY/1000 PY *1 hr Time Elapsed Decimal Mins Elapsed Time hh:mm:ss Finish Time Start Time 5min Warning Time Warning Time Signal Time Diff.
Class 1hr=3600sec

OPTIMIST 1665 1.665 5994.000 99.900 01:39:54 16:15  14:35:06 00:05:00 14:30:06 00:00:00
MIRROR 1383 1.383 4978.800 82.980 01:22:59 16:15  14:52:01 00:05:00 14:47:01 00:16:55
TOPPER 1341 1.341 4827.600 80.460 01:20:28 16:15  14:54:32 00:05:00 14:49:32 00:02:31
TOPAZ UNO UNBAT SAIL 1251 1.251 4503.600 75.060 01:15:04 16:15  14:59:56 00:05:00 14:54:56 00:05:24
FEVA XL 1235 1.235 4446.000 74.100 01:14:06 16:15  15:00:54 00:05:00 14:55:54 00:00:58
MIRACLE 1210 1.210 4356.000 72.600 01:12:36 16:15  15:02:24 00:05:00 14:57:24 00:01:30
FIREFLY 1163 1.163 4186.800 69.780 01:09:47 16:15  15:05:13 00:05:00 15:00:13 00:02:49
SOLO 1140 1.140 4104.000 68.400 01:08:24 16:15  15:06:36 00:05:00 15:01:36 00:01:23
STREAKER 1137 1.137 4093.200 68.220 01:08:13 16:15  15:06:47 00:05:00 15:01:47 00:00:11
LASER Radial 1136 1.136 4089.600 68.160 01:08:10 16:15  15:06:50 00:05:00 15:01:50 00:00:04
LASER RADIAL 1135 1.135 4086.000 68.100 01:08:06 16:15  15:06:54 00:05:00 15:01:54 00:00:04
RS VISION 1134 1.134 4082.400 68.040 01:08:02 16:15  15:06:58 00:05:00 15:01:58 00:00:04
GP 14 1131 1.131 4071.600 67.860 01:07:52 16:15  15:07:08 00:05:00 15:02:08 00:00:11
2000 w/o kite 1120 1.120 4032.000 67.200 01:07:12 16:15  15:07:48 00:05:00 15:02:48 00:00:40
RS AERO 5 1107 1.107 3985.200 66.420 01:06:25 16:15  15:08:35 00:05:00 15:03:35 00:00:47
WAYFARER 1107 1.107 3985.200 66.420 01:06:25 16:15  15:08:35 00:05:00 15:03:35 00:00:00
420 1105 1.105 3978.000 66.300 01:06:18 16:15  15:08:42 00:05:00 15:03:42 00:00:07
OK 1103 1.103 3970.800 66.180 01:06:11 16:15  15:08:49 00:05:00 15:03:49 00:00:07
2000 1101 1.101 3963.600 66.060 01:06:04 16:15  15:08:56 00:05:00 15:03:56 00:00:07
LASER STD 1095 1.095 3942.000 65.700 01:05:42 16:15  15:09:18 00:05:00 15:04:18 00:00:22
RS VAREO 1071 1.071 3855.600 64.260 01:04:16 16:15  15:10:44 00:05:00 15:05:44 00:01:26
LARK 1070 1.070 3852.000 64.200 01:04:12 16:15  15:10:48 00:05:00 15:05:48 00:00:04
TOPAZ XENON 1070 1.070 3852.000 64.200 01:04:12 16:15  15:10:48 00:05:00 15:05:48 00:00:00
RS AERO 7 1066 1.066 3837.600 63.960 01:03:58 16:15  15:11:02 00:05:00 15:06:02 00:00:14
NAT12 1064 1.064 3830.400 63.840 01:03:50 16:15  15:11:10 00:05:00 15:06:10 00:00:07
SPORT 14 1055 1.055 3798.000 63.300 01:03:18 16:15  15:11:42 00:05:00 15:06:42 00:00:32
RS 200 1047 1.047 3769.200 62.820 01:02:49 16:15  15:12:11 00:05:00 15:07:11 00:00:29
ALBACORE 1045 1.045 3762.000 62.700 01:02:42 16:15  15:12:18 00:05:00 15:07:18 00:00:07
FINN 1042 1.042 3751.200 62.520 01:02:31 16:15  15:12:29 00:05:00 15:07:29 00:00:11
LASER ROOSTER 8.1 1040 1.040 3744.000 62.400 01:02:24 16:15  15:12:36 00:05:00 15:07:36 00:00:07
KESTREL 1029 1.029 3704.400 61.740 01:01:44 16:15  15:13:16 00:05:00 15:08:16 00:00:40
RS AERO 9 1028 1.028 3700.800 61.680 01:01:41 16:15  15:13:19 00:05:00 15:08:19 00:00:04
MERLIN-ROCKET (3331-3429) 1024 1.024 3686.400 61.440 01:01:26 16:15  15:13:34 00:05:00 15:08:34 00:00:14
BLAZE 1021 1.021 3675.600 61.260 01:01:16 16:15  15:13:44 00:05:00 15:08:44 00:00:11
RS 100 8.4m 1004 1.004 3614.400 60.240 01:00:14 16:15  15:14:46 00:05:00 15:09:46 00:01:01
MERLIN-ROCKET (3430-) 985 0.985 3546.000 59.100 00:59:06 16:15  15:15:54 00:05:00 15:10:54 00:01:08
MOTH INTERNATIONAL (OLD) 980 0.980 3528.000 58.800 00:58:48 16:15  15:16:12 00:05:00 15:11:12 00:00:18
RS 300 979 0.979 3524.400 58.740 00:58:44 16:15  15:16:16 00:05:00 15:11:16 00:00:04
CONTENDER 976 0.976 3513.600 58.560 00:58:34 16:15  15:16:26 00:05:00 15:11:26 00:00:11
RS 500 973 0.973 3502.800 58.380 00:58:23 16:15  15:16:37 00:05:00 15:11:37 00:00:11
FIREBALL 964 0.964 3470.400 57.840 00:57:50 16:15  15:17:10 00:05:00 15:12:10 00:00:32
RS 400 943 0.943 3394.800 56.580 00:56:35 16:15  15:18:25 00:05:00 15:13:25 00:01:16
LASER VORTEX 931 0.931 3351.600 55.860 00:55:52 16:15  15:19:08 00:05:00 15:14:08 00:00:43
RS 600 920 0.920 3312.000 55.200 00:55:12 16:15  15:19:48 00:05:00 15:14:48 00:00:40
29ER 919 0.919 3308.400 55.140 00:55:08 16:15  15:19:52 00:05:00 15:14:52 00:00:04
505 912 0.912 3283.200 54.720 00:54:43 16:15  15:20:17 00:05:00 15:15:17 00:00:25
INT CANOE 866 0.866 3117.600 51.960 00:51:58 16:15  15:23:02 00:05:00 15:18:02 00:02:46
RS 800 817 0.817 2941.200 49.020 00:49:01 16:15  15:25:59 00:05:00 15:20:59 00:02:56
INT14 780 0.780 2808.000 46.800 00:46:48 16:15  15:28:12 00:05:00 15:23:12 00:02:13

MOTH FOILING 570 0.570 2052.000 34.200 00:34:12 16:15  15:40:48 00:05:00 15:35:48 00:12:36



